Wohnung 2.27

N

Wohnen
Kiche

Bad
Abstellraum
Loggia (A/4)

13,76 m?
5,51 m?
3,39 m?
1,24 m?

1,05 m* M 1:75

Gesamtflache

24,95 m?

Einzelgrundriss

2.0bergeschoss - 2.27
Schnellerstralle 86, 12439 Berlin

November 2022
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Planungsteam Balzke Palinske GmbH
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